V
e
rs
io
n
 2
0
2

se
rv
e
d
.
DATASHEET STRAVILINK ICH-S | 2
CANADA 100 SUNRISE AVENUE, UNIT 202, TORONTO, ONTARIO, M4A 1B3 / T (905) 265-7401
UNITED STATES 342 N. QUEEN ST., WAREHOUSE D, LANCASTER, PA 17603 / T (888) 454-6236
INFO-CA@CDM-STRAVITEC.COM / INFO-US@CDM-STRAVITEC.COM / WWW.CDM-STRAVITEC.COM
PHYSICAL & MECHANICAL PROPERTIES
Model
Length (A) Height (B) Width (C) Design Load Load Range
Spring
Color
inch mm inch mm inch mm lbs N lbs N
ICH-S-12 2.1 54 4.6 116 3.8 98 12 55 6-20 25-80 Light Ivory
ICH-S-18 2.1 54 4.6 116 3.8 98 18 80 9-25 40-120 Pastel Green
ICH-S-24 2.1 54 4.6 116 3.8 98 24 105 12-35 50-160 Light Green
ICH-S-30 2.1 54 4.6 116 3.8 98 30 135 15-45 70-200 Grey Beige
ICH-S-40 2.1 54 4.6 116 3.8 98 40 180 20-60 90-265 Light Blue
ICH-S-50 2.1 54 4.6 116 3.8 98 50 220 25-75 110-330 Pearl Violet
ICH-S-75 2.1 54 4.6 116 3.8 98 75 335 35-110 165-500 Heather Violet
ICH-S-100 2.1 54 4.6 116 3.8 98 100 445 50-150 225-665 Purple Red
Notes:
(1) all springs have minimum additional travel to solid equal to 70% of design deflection.
(2) Maximum Capacity of Structural Assembly = 180 lbs (Factor of Safety Included).
1